

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1101 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office
Memorandum of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Niteen Pradhan a/w. Mr. Ashok Mishra, Mr.
Elton George, Mr. Prem Tanna i/by M/s. Solicis Lex
for the Applicants.
Dr. F. R. Shaikh, APP for the Respondent-State.
Ms. Tahira Siddique, Advocate for Respondent No.2.

**CORAM : V. M. KANADE AND
Ms.NUTAN D.SARDESSAI,JJ.**

DATE : 13th DECEMBER, 2016

P.C. :

Stand over to 24th January, 2017 as a
last chance. No further adjournment will be
granted.

Interim order to continue.

(Ms.NUTAN D.SARDESSAI,J) (V.M.KANADE,J)

.....